time available to redeem the secured assets, 

Name & Address of Borrowers/Guarantors 

1. Richa Shukla W/o Anurag Shukla (Borrower), R/o 121/6, Rajeev Magar, Vinayakpur, K P University, 
Kanpur Nagar, Uttar Pradesh, 208024. 

Issued Demand Motice dated 19.06.2024 for Rs. 12,10,686.22 (Rupees Twelve Lakh Ten Thousand 
Six Hundred And Eighty Six And Paise Twenty Two Only as on 31.05.2024) (plus future interest & 

other expenses therean with effect from 01.06.2024) less recovery, if any. 
Brief details of Property Hypothecated/Mortgaged : All part and parcel of Part of Arazi No 126 Pvt 

Plot No 06 Part situated at Mohalla Lakhanpur Kanpur Nagar, Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh- 208005 having